Grand Prix International Jean Finet 2025

Mons, 25 - 26/10/2025

Epreuve 8
25/10/2025

Messieurs, 100m Brasse

11 ans et plus
Liste des séries Finales

Finale, 11 - 12 ans

1

2
3
4

0 ~NOo O

ZERAIDI, Zakaria
BEUSELINCK, Liam
DELARGE, Edouard
GOOSSENS, Enzo
DUPUIS, Clément
LENORRY, Simon
COOREMAN, Viktor
HOSNI, Adam

Finale, 13 - 14 ans

1
2
3

KACHEBI, Ali
DELEU, Evan
BESENGEZ, Elio

4 D'EUGENIO, Enzo
5 ROMBAUX, Romain
6 D'EUGENIO, Andrea
7 CAPPON, Gaétan

8 AFALLAH, Houdhayfa

Finale, 15 - 16 ans

1 EL YOUSFI, llyés
2 FALZONE, Raphaél

3 HOES, Tom Alexander

4 DUCARME, Mathis
5 BRAEM, Noa

DELAMOTTE, Wayne

6
7 RENOTTE, Naél
8 MUFFKE, Janto

Finale, 17 ans et plus

1 DUFOND, Noah

2 POUPPEVILLE, Elouan

3 BEAUTHIER, Killian
4 BRAUN, Nico

5 GARRAUX, Alois

6 PUCCIO, Alessio

7 VIGOT, Noa

8 BOLLU, Luca

AN

13
14
13
13
13
13
14
14

11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11

10
10
10
09
09
10
09
09

05
08
02
06
03
06
08
08

SCC
SCWR
PERRON
CNBA
PERRON
CNPSL
KVZP
Mhn

Enin
EC
CNT
Mhn
BCSG
Mhn
EC
CNBA

Mhn
Enin
Mhn
Mhn
EC
EC
Mhn
CNBA

Enin

CNPSL

KvzZP

SSG Saar Max Ritter
PERRON

KvzP

CNPSL

KvzP

1:34.16
1:30.43
1:26.24
1:24.10
1:25.82
1:26.27
1:31.54
1:34.16

1:25.77
1:25.61
1:22.78
1:20.62
1:21.43
1:23.90
1:25.63
1:27.11

1:12.09
1:10.40
1:08.95
1:06.93
1:07.32
1:10.34
1:11.36
1:12.96

1:10.49
1:09.58
1:09.24
1:06.35
1:07.29
1:09.49
1:10.33
1:14.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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